Position Other Positions Held

Community Services Director

Senior Citizens Program
Coordinator

Community Services
Coordinator

Community Services
Administrative Coordinator

Community Services
Administrative Coordinator

Community Services
Coordinator

Administrative Specialist

Community Services
Coordinator

Recreation Leader
Receptionist

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Park Monitor

Park Monitor

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

City

San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

Department

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages

$167,630
$98,006

$85,369

$67,149

$67,061

$61,384

$55,080
$22,583

$17,654
$15,428
$14,291
$12,868
$12,419
$9,838
$7,138
$7,039
$6,370
$4,080
$2,910
$2,184
$1,309

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,982
$51,709

$46,308

$24,572

$41,427

$19,873

$39,170
$801

$662
$579
$536
$483
$466
$369
$254
$157
$208
$145
$106

$78

$49



