Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Services Director		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$167,630	\$43,982
Senior Citizens Program Coordinator		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$98,006	\$51,709
Community Services Coordinator		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$85,369	\$46,308
Community Services Administrative Coordinator		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$67,149	\$24,572
Community Services Administrative Coordinator		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$67,061	\$41,427
Community Services Coordinator		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$61,384	\$19,873
Administrative Specialist		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$55,080	\$39,170
Community Services Coordinator		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$22,583	\$801
Recreation Leader		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$17,654	\$662
Receptionist		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$15,428	\$579
Recreation Leader		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$14,291	\$536
Recreation Leader		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$12,868	\$483
Recreation Leader		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$12,419	\$466
Park Monitor		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$9,838	\$369
Park Monitor		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$7,138	\$254
Recreation Leader		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$7,039	\$157
Recreation Leader		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$6,370	\$208
Recreation Leader		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$4,080	\$145
Recreation Leader		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$2,910	\$106
Recreation Leader		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$2,184	\$78
Recreation Leader		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$1,309	\$49